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PART NO. DESCRIPTION

TSR3    -6A

COLOR:
I     = IVORY
FW = OFFICE WHITE
W  = WHITE
(FOR OTHER COLORS
CONTACT FACTORY)

LENGTH (SEE CHART)

.052 - .003
+.008

TYP. WALL
THICKNESS

1.32 -0.08
+0.20

1.740- .050
+.015

44.20-1.27
+0.38

1.014
25.76

   (.032)
ADHESIVE

0.81   1.750
ADHESIVE

44.45

1.885- .060
+.015

47.88-1.52
+0.38

FLEXIBLE HINGE

LENGTH

FULL SIZE

CLOSED AS EXTRUDED

06

TSR3__-510 510.00mm +/- 3.18

TSR3__-480 480.00mm +/-3.18
TSR3__-350 350.00mm +/-3.18
TSR3__-100 100.00mm +/-3.18
TSR3__-10A 120.000 in +/-.125
TSR3__-8A 96.000 in +/-.125
TSR3__-6A 72.000 in +/-.125
TSR3__-5A 60.000 in +/-.125

PART NO. LENGTH (in or mm)
NOTED

 ALL PROPRIETARY RIGHTS IN THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HELLERMANNTYTON
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